DOC # Last Name

159568
280467
258767
139555
266584
127722
227324
224150
278594
285376
269813
286741
225006
265435
289304
274468
286450
277074
279973
274754
262201
250545
249514
277562
182594
269370
091254
233266
286913
247165
160832
141761
100842
203490
166489

Hayslip Randall
Monday Johnathan
Brownridge Daniel
Worley David
Embry Jason
Hutchinson Fleming

Beason Deonte
Kenney Brian
Cheves Derek
Shupe Brenda
Bodytko Wayne
Vicars Franklin
Barry Brandon
Broadus Mark
Dedden Robert
McNeal Elvin
Hollon Angelia
Dehart Dustin
Carr Marshall
Hurst Timothy
Hendrix Terry
Blair Jason
Tankersly  Kaci
Bullock David
Strode Steven
Hall Jack
Crenshaw  Charles
Thacker Michael
Davis Christopher
Majors Martel
English Dante
Hill Danny
Moore Nathan
McCathron James
Oldham Joseph

Keith
w

w
Shane

Alan
R

A
Anthony

Renne
A

Joseph
E

E
Dewayne

E
Justin

Daeshun
Ray

Dee Ray
Dashawn

Releases - October 02, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Mason County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail
Graves County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Lewis County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Lincoln County Jail

Meade County Jail

Clark County Jail

Rowan County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Jackson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Calloway County Jail
Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Py



265313
149302
253669
274922
285754
269446
162085
236318
288724
212334
281850
273131
285547
269604
219870
169115
207182

Smith
Adams
Young
McGaughey
Beanland
Jones
Boley
Warmouth
Kempton
Dever
LaFollette
Thomas
Lindsey
Proctor
Mitchell
Ingram
Simpson

Kevin Lamar
Jeremy Mitchell
Joseph Nathaniel
Jordan S
Maurice

Marc

Christopher
Samantha

LaDonna

Adam

Roberto James
Kacy D
Bradley Stephen
Bryan S

Doc

Clinton

Matthew E

Releases - October 02, 2017

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Fulton County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Pike County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Harlan County Jail

KCI Paducah

Harlan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



